+91-9709704971, Telefax No.: NA; Email: compliance.premium@gmail.com, Website: www.premcapttd,com Four Hundred and Seventy-One) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each, representing 26.00% of the total 

Open offer for acquisition of up to 17,04,000 (Seventeen Lakh Four Thousand) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of paid-up equity and voting share capital of the Target Company at a price of Rs. 12/- (Rupees Twelve Only) ("Offer Price"), 
710.00 (Rupees Ten Only) each (“Equity Shares"), representing 26.00% of the voting share capital of “Premium Capital payable in cash in terms of Regulations 3(1) and 4 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations.